MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 77 MEN U18 K1 500 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

8

3

ANDERSEN Sune
LANGBALLE Karl-Emil
NIELSEN Daniel
KLITTE Johan
RASMUSSEN Jeppe
Empty lane

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN AM 08:45

CLUB RESULT

KKP 1:54:630
+0:00.000

SKK 1:54:663
+0:00.033

KKKL 2:03:897
+0:09.267

SKK 2:13:171
+0:18.541

KKP 2:15:792
+0:21.162

2:22:269
+0:27.639

2:38:900
+0:44.270

=
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