

RACE 77 MEN U18 K1 500 HEAT 2

SUN AM 08:45

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	8	ANDERSEN Sune	KKP	1:54:630 +0:00.000
2	3	LANGBALLE Karl-Emil	SKK	1:54:663 +0:00.033
3	7	NIELSEN Daniel	KKKL	2:03:897 +0:09.267
4	6	KLITTE Johan	SKK	2:13:171 +0:18.541
5	2	RASMUSSEN Jeppe	KKP	2:15:792 +0:21.162
6	5	Empty lane		2:22:269 +0:27.639
7	4	Empty lane		2:38:900 +0:44.270

